Superior Superior	County of El Dorado			330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/	
CALE DON'S	Legislation Details				
File #:	15-0394	Version: 2			
Туре:	Agenda It	tem	Status:	Approved	
File created:	3/19/2015	5	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	10/25/201	16	Final action:	10/25/2016	
Title:	Sheriff's Office recommending the Board approve and authorize the Chair to sign Amendment I to Agreement 249-S1511 with National Medical Services, Inc., to increase the not to exceed amount to \$135,000 for forensic analysis and toxicology services for the term November 1, 2014 to October 31, 2016, subject to final approval by Risk Management.				
	FUNDING: General Fund.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2A - National Medical Services Amendment I 10-25-16, 2. Executed Agreement 10-25-16, 3. Blue Route 10-25-16, 4. A - Sheriff National Medical Services Inc Agreement 4-7-15, 5. B - Sheriff National Medical Services Agreement 4-7-15, 6. Executed Agrmt. 4-7-15				
Date	Ver. Actio	ion By	Act	ion	Result
10/25/2016	2 Boa	ard of Supervisors	Ар	proved	Pass

Approved

Board of Supervisors

4/7/2015

1

Pass